10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Faculty Full Time

Faculty Full Time

Coordinator, Interpreting/Comm
Svc

Faculty Full Time

Faculty Full Time

Alternative Media Specialist
Learning Assistance Program Tech
Dsps Specialist

Instruction Asst-Lap

Instruction Asst-Lap

Interpreter |

Interpreter Il

Interpreter V

Interpreter IV

Interpreter IV

Faculty Part Time Interpreter IV

Interpreter |

Interpreter |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Department

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Total Wages
$108,397

$105,658

$105,417

$83,796

$73,369

$59,186

$52,579

$49,928

$49,445

$41,360

$26,162

$22,190

$14,378

$14,089

$8,592

$7,569

$7,416

$7,165



19.

20.

21.

22.

Interpreter IV

Student Worker

Interpreter |

Interpreter |

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

Learning Assistance Program

$6,783

$4,911

$1,206

$837



