	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Faculty Full Time		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$108,397
2.	Faculty Full Time		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$105,658
3.	Coordinator, Interpreting/Comm Svc		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$105,417
4.	Faculty Full Time		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$83,796
5.	Faculty Full Time		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$73,369
6.	Alternative Media Specialist		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$59,186
7.	Learning Assistance Program Tech		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$52,579
8.	Dsps Specialist		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$49,928
9.	Instruction Asst-Lap		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$49,445
10.	Instruction Asst-Lap		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$41,360
11.	Interpreter I		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$26,162
12.	Interpreter III		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$22,190
13.	Interpreter V		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$14,378
14.	Interpreter IV		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$14,089
15.	Interpreter IV		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$8,592
16.	Faculty Part Time	Interpreter IV	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$7,569
17.	Interpreter II		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$7,416
18.	Interpreter I		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$7,165

19.	Interpreter IV	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$6,783
20.	Student Worker	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$4,911
21.	Interpreter II	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$1,206
22.	Interpreter I	Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	Learning Assistance Program	\$837